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CRAMO Sport group team entry form 
 

Country:   

City:  

Team name:   

Team manager: 

 Phone no.:   

Email:   

 

Team members: 

No. Name Surname Born (year) 

1. 
   

2. 
   

3. 
   

4. 
   

5. 
   

6. 
   

7. 
   

8. 
   

 

Entry form is for sport teams only. Please make sure every team member has an individual 

registration on the official website. 

Number of sport team members is limited to 8. Team manager must confirm final five 

members, who will represent the team in the team classification not later than 3 days until 

“IKI Velomarathon”. 
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Sport team registration is confirmed only after entry fee is paid. 

 

Please send filled entry form by email: info@ikivelomaratonas.lt until 14.08.2020 (Friday) (including). 

 

You will receive all the information regarding to the payment of entry fee after sending an entry 

form. 

 

Official website and the regulations of “IKI Velomarathon”: www.ikivelomaratonas.lt  

 

 

Team manager: ____________________________________________________________________ 

(Name, Surname)   (Signature) 

 

mailto:info@ikivelomaratonas.lt
http://www.ikivelomaratonas.lt/

